COMMONWEALTH OF KENTUCKY BEFORE THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

RECEIPT OF PAYMENT

This is to acknowledge receipt of Cashier Check No. 30461408 for \$1,000.00 payable to Kentucky State Treasurer on September 27, 2019 from Hayden Construction. The check represents payment of penalty as set out in the Commission Order Entered August 21, 2019.

Gwen R. Pinson

Executive Director

Dated September 30, 2019

Steven R. Punson

REPUBLIC Inc BANK

Member FDIC

00420

30461408

VOID AFTER 90 DAYS

21-131/830

DATE 9/25/2019

\$*****1,000.00

100

* ONE THOUSAND AND 00/100

Hayden Construction Co

TO THE Kentucky State Treasurer ORDER OF

REMITTER

REMITTER

CASHIER'S CHECK

lois Elallius

SIGNATURE HAS A COLORED BACKGROUND • BORDER CONTAINS MICROPRINTING

REPUBLIC

Hayden Construction Co Inc BANK

www.republicbank.com

30461408

VOID AFTER 90 DAYS

21-131/830

DATE 9/25/2019

\$*****1,000.00

CLIENT COPY

NOT NEGOTIABLE

Caution: Stop Payments or Replacement Checks are not permitted prior to 90 days after issuance.

PAY *** ONE THOUSAND AND 00/100

TO THE Kentucky State Treasurer ORDER OF

CASHIER'S CHECK

Steve Hayden Hayden Construction 3830 Vincent Station Dr. Owensboro, KENTUCKY 42303